Student Activities Calendar
Sprifg, 7011

Student Organizations
CLUB ADVISOR PHONE EMAIL

Alpha Gamma Sigma Jay Leech 675-4841 | stephen.leech@scced.edu
Associate Student Body Allisha Ross 675-4834 |allisha.ross@scced.edu
Aztlan Spanish Club Lupe Vega 675-4818 | lupe.vega@scced.edu
Child Development Tina Luera 675-4800 |tina.luera@scced.edu
Health & Wellness Club Dan Rivera 675-4800 | daniel.rivera@scced.edu

Kristen Mattox 675-4801 | kristen.mattox@scced.edu
Northern Lights Greg Ramirez 675-4800 | gregory.ramirez@scced.edu
Phi Beta Lambda Tamara Epperson 675-4836  |tamara.epperson@scced.edu
Science Club Derek Dormedy 675-4831 | derek.dormedy@scced.edu

Willow International

Alpha Gamma Sigma Erik Fritz 325-5226 | erik. fritz@scced.edu
Assoc. Student Body Allisha Ross 325-5243 | allisha.ross@sceed.edu
Early Childhood Education Liz Ehrlich 325-5257 | elizabeth.ehrlich@sceed.edu
Gay Straight Alliance Cynthia Elliot 325-5270 | cynthia.elliott@scced.edu
Health& Fitness Becky Allen 325-5234 | becky.allen@scced.edu
LDSSA Melanie Sanwo 325-5246 | melanie.sanwo@scced.edu
Planeteers Shawn Fleming 325-5206 | shawn.fleming@sceed.edu
S.I.T. Club Ray Tjahjadi 325-5217 | ray.tjahjadi@scced.edu
The Way Becky Allen 325-5234 | becky.allen@scced.edu
Willow Art Collective Steve Dent 325-5268 | steve.dent@sceed.edu
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Willow International

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

1/26/11 ASB Back to School BBQ Front of AM Bldg | 11:00am-
2:00pm

2/10/11 ASB Game Day- Soccer MC Athletic Field | 1:00pm-3:00

2/16/11 Blood Drive AM/AV 9:00am-1.00

Breezeway

2/16/11 Black History Month Film AV 114A 1:30pm-3:30

TBA African American Read In Library TBA

3/9/11 Phi Beta Lambda Carnival AV Quad 11:30am-
2:30pm

3/10/11 ASB Game Day- Flag Football MC Athletic Field | 1:00pm-3:00

3/16/11 Women'’s History Month Film AV114A 1:30pm-3:30

3/24/11 Spring Extravaganza TM 11/Cafeteria |10:00am-
1:00pm

3/30/11 Cesar Chavez Day ™ 11 12:30pm

4/7/11 ASB Game Day- Volleyball MC Athletic Field HoovB-w“oo

4/13/11 Asian American Heritage Film AV114A 1:30pm-3:00

5/4/11 Cinco de Mayo AV Quad 11:00 am

5/4/11 Blood Drive AM/AV 9:00 - 1:00

. Breezeway

5/19/11 Graduation Rehearsal Free Speech Area | 3:00pm —
4:00pm

5/20/11 Commencement Free Speech Area | 6:30 pm

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

1/26/11 ASB Winter Warm Up AC 1 Lobby

2/10/11 Black History Month Film AC1 150 12:00pm-
2:00pm

2/11/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

2/15/11 Blood Drive Circular Drive 9:00am-1:00pm

TBA African American Read In Library TBA

2/25/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

3/4/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

3/11/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

3/15/11 Women'’s History Month Film AC1 150 12:00pm-2:00

3/18/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

3/25/11 Intramural Flag Football WI Athletic Field 1:00pm-4:00pm

3/31/11 Spring Extravaganza WI Athletic Field 10:00am-
1:00pm

4/7/11 WI Concert Choir Performance- | AC1 150 7:00pm

Requiem
4/12/11 Asian American Heritage Month | AC1 150 12:00pm-
Film 2:00pm

4/14/11 7th Annual Oxford Style Debate | AC1 150 7:00pm-9:00pm

5/3/11 Blood Drive Circular Drive 9:00am-1:00pm

5/5/11 Cinco de Mayo AC1

5/19/11 Willow Spring Concert AC1-150 7:00 pm




